CD2912_2920_2925_2930_2933_
2940
Programmable Precision Shunt Regulator
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-12
CD2912_2920_2925_2930_2933_2940 Operation
instruction

instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2912_2920_2925_2930_2933_2940- 10 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD2912AST-1.25V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2920AST-2.048V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2925AST-2.5V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2930AST-3V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2933AST-3.3V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2940AST-4V -40℃~125℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD2912_2920_2925_2930_2933_2940 Operation
instruction